Sep 09 2024 (05:44) India Rail Info 1

Dehradun - New Delhi Shatabdi Express/12018 - Shtb - NR
MOZ/Muzaffarnagar to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction
1h 22m - 103 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDN |Dehradun 16:55 2 |1 0 49 637 |[NR
2 HW Haridwar 17:59 18:04 5m |1 1 52 62 (314 |NR
3) RK Roorkee 18:44 18:46 2m |3 |1 93 47 1269 [NR
4 SRE Saharanpur Junction 19:30 19:55 25m |6 |1 128 |81 |275 |NR
5 MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 20:38 20:40 2m (2 |1 186 |88 (247 |NR
6 MTC |Meerut City Junction 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 242 |67 |224 |NR
7 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 22:02 22:04 2m |3,4 |1 289 |32 [217 |NR
8 NDLS |New Delhi 22:50 11 |1 314 |- 214 |[NR

Sep 09 2024 (05:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



